
Date Place/Time

Friday, August 18 Temple(Lions Park)/7:30 am

Friday, August 25 Belton(Belton Lake Outdoor Recreational Area)/8:30 am

Friday, September 1 Pro-Fit-Temple(James Wilson Park)/7:30 am

Friday, September 8 Pflugerville(North East Metro Park)/8:00 am

Thursday, September 14 Salado Invintational (Tenroc)/8:00 am

Thursday, September 21 Lake Belton Bronco Invitational (Crossroads Park)/8:00 am

Saturday, September 30 Trojan Cross Country Invitational (Troy)/8:00 am

Saturday, October 7 District -Cameron JH/8:00 am

Monday, October 23 Regionals @ A&M Corpus Christi 

Saturday, November 4 State @ Round Rock Old Settlers Park

Athletic Director - Brad Talbert Coach - Todd Winkler

HS Principal -  Alex Swick Email: twinkler@hollandisd.org

Superintendent - Shane Downing Remind code: @hollandxc

Holland High School

2023 Cross-Country Schedule


